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845C

1 READY FOR SERVICE TRIGGER

F1JOB# AQ1IN932 MATERAIL LIST:
COUNTS USED: 5BQ2MT-048:766'(845C)
PON1913RR,361-3990 5BQ1M6-006: 1122'(845C)
BFGNNSS6: 5 (845C)

THIS PROJECT WILL PLACE FIBER BAU FACILITIES TO
NEW SUBDIVISION FOR 17 LU'S. THIS PROJECT WILL

1122 FEET OF FIBER 5BQ1M6-006, 5 BFGNNS6 TERMINALS,
5 PEDESTALS, ONE HH-24x36x24 AND TEST ALL FIBERS.

PLACE APPROXIMATELLY 766 FEET OF FIBER 5BQ2MT-048,

' XGSPON Optics Class B+
Feeder Fiber Length (kft) from CO or Remote OLT 50
Avg. Feeder Splicing Interval (kft) - This is not the number of splices 40
Optitip Connectors in lieu of splices (Choose 0-2 from drop-down list) 2
Distribution Length (kft) - PFP to FST 2.5
Total Length 8.4
Splitter Type 1x64
Max. Feeder + Splitter EML - Engineered Measured Loss (dBm) for 1270
nm downstream from distribution side of PFP splitter to OSP fiber panel at 224
OLT location (Location "Q" to "H" on Optical Budget Diagram)

Max. Feeder + Splitter EML - Engineered Measured Loss (dBm}) for 1550

nm upstream from OSP fiber panel at OLT location to distribution side of 222
PFP splitter (Location "H™ to "Q" on Optical Budget Diagram)

Distribution F2 EML - PFP to FST for 1270nm 28

Distribution F2 EML - PFP to FST for 1550nm 29

Total EML OLT to FST for 1270nm 252
Total EML OLT to FST for 1550nm 252
1

DEVLOG ID:226249
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AMDOCS ENGINEER

Y HANES
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PROJECT # DATE SVC REQ'D
A023126 08/26/2022
Pgmﬂ!TNS: DA GEOLOC | CLLI
COUNTY: N 3215PB EE4160 |KSCYMOA41
MODOT: N PRIMARY ENGR.. PEDERSEN, CHARLES M
BURIED: Y
AERIAL: N ENGR.ID: CP861N PERMITREQD.| N
PHONE# 8167720336 | PRINT 1 OF 5

AT&T Proprietary (Internal Use Only.) Not for use or disclosure outside of AT&T companies except under written agreement.



(PPA) 845C 766"
[4] 5BQ2MT-048
PON1913RR,331-378

(PPA) 845C 306'
5BQ1M6-006
PON1913RR, 379-384

(PPA) 845C 140°
[6) 5BQ1M6-006

PON1913RR, 385-390

(PPA) 845C 308'
5BQ1M6-006
PON1913RR, 373-378

(PPA) 845C 142°
5BQ1M6-006
PON1913RR, 367-372

Dist. Dist. Dist. Dist. Dist.
Feeder Feeder Feeder Feeder Feeder
Cable Cable Cable Cable Cable

0 4 4 4 4
0 0 0 0 0
0 6 6 6 6
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
48 0 0 0 0
48 6 6 6 6
PLACE A GROUND AT EACH PED. MARK EACH FIBER IN HH AS TO WHERE IT
GOES.
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PLACE A GROUND AT EACH PED. MARK EACH FIBER IN HH AS TO WHERE IT GOES.
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